

This certificate for \$100 in pool membership dues is awarded to

Official Seal of the Twinbrook Pool	for their part in the recruiting
	as a new Twinbrook Pool member.
	Given in this day, 2007

Twinbrook Pool Secretary

Twinbrook Pool Treasurer

Award Certificate benefits and restrictions:

Only current members of the Twinbrook Pool may receive a certified Award. This Award Certificate is redeemable for \$100 off 2008 or 2009 Twinbrook Pool membership dues for the party named on the Award Certificate. This Award Certificate is nontransferable. This Award Certificate has no cash value. This Award Certificate must be signed by the Twinbrook Pool Secretary and the Twinbrook Pool Treasurer, and it must bear the official seal of the Twinbrook Swimming Pool. This Award Certificate is a bearer instrument. Only one party will be awarded one Award for each new pool membership received by the Twinbrook Pool. Directors of the Twinbrook Pool are not eligible to receive an Award. This Award program only applies to new memberships received after April 26, 2007 and can not be applied retroactively. The Board of Directors of the Twinbrook Pool will be final arbiter in all matters regarding this Award Certificate.